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Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Correct as of 14th Aug 2019
C.K

T4722-3

Triton XlIs S/driver Ph3x150
5013969704709
8205400000

TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ Tip type marking for easy identification ~ Large soft grip tri-lobe handle for exceptional comfort & high torque turns ~
Handle injection moulded directly to blade giving the ultimate bond for increased reliability & durability ~ Anti roll flats to
prevent the screwdriver rolling off sloping surfaces ~ Chrome plated, toughened alloy steel blade for increased strength
& durability ~ Magnetic tip holds the screw securely to the tip to aid positioning & setting ~ According to DIN I1SO 8764 ~

Size: PH3 ~ Visible blade length: 150 mm ~ Overall length: 268 mm

Product only

Item Quantity 1
Width mm 33
Depth mm 33
Height mm 258
Weight 102
Packaging Information Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use
Timber gms

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1

Secondary packaging

6
115
270
40
770

Box

68
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Transit packaging

144
300
350
300
19.2

Case

675

0
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